Custom Title

& MERIDIA

TERACTIVE =

Multi-Vote Results

Presentation Name: Presentationl
Created on: 12/16/2014 1:54:07 PM

1) What traits are important to safety?@(choose 2)

(choose 2)

Keypad ID

"000011"
"000012"
"000013"
"000003"
"000014"
"000017"
"000016"
"000019"
"000006"
"000010"
"000009"
"000008"

12/16/2014

1) Awareness

X
X

>

2) Popularity 3) Focus 4) Attractiveness 5) Sense of humor

X
X

X X
X
X X
X X
X X
X

X X
X
X
X

Powered by Meridia Interactive Solutions Page 1






