

## **Multi-Vote Results**

Custom Title Presentation Name: Presentation1 Created on: 12/16/2014 1:54:07 PM

## 1) What traits are important to safety? (choose 2) (choose 2)

Keypad ID	1) Awareness	2) Popularity	3) Focus	4) Attractiveness	5) Sense of humor
"000011"	Х		Х		
"000012"	Х		Х		
"000013"		Х	Х		
"000003"	Х		Х		
"000014"			Х		Х
"000017"			Х		Х
"000016"			Х	Х	
"000019"	Х		Х		
"000006"		Х	Х		
"000010"	Х		Х		
"000009"	Х		Х		
"000008"	Х		Х		

12/16/2014

Powered by Meridia Interactive Solutions

Page 1